After Khomeini
The Iranian Second Republic

Anoushiravan Ehteshami_

R

London and New York



f Contents

List of tables
Acknowledgements
Introduction

Political succession in republican Iran

Continuity and change in Iran’s political power structures
The republican contenders

The monarchist contenders

The significance of the state

The crisis of succession

Iran’s acceptance of SCR 598 and its consequences

The emergence of the Second Republic

The emergence of new agendas

The erosion of the old order

The resignation of Ayatollah Montazeri

The constitutional amendments: process, impact and outcome
Policy changes in post-Khomeini Iran

The politics of power in post-Khomeini-Iran
The reins of power in post-Khomeini Iran
Iranian electoral politics since 1989

Pluralism and the Second Republic
Institutional competition and structural change

The revolutionary state in search of an economic system:
the Moussavi years

The rise and fall of the Pahlavi state

State and economy in the aftermath of the revolution
Economic debate: policy and direction, 1982-8

Economic crisis and the need for economic policy changes
Economic policy changes of the Moussavi government

SLLENN BES5Fus- Baw

&

e 3N



viii

Contents

State and economy under Rafsanjani

Economic reform strategy of President Rafsanjani
Economic difficulties and achievements, 1989-94
The implications of liberalisation

Iran’s post-revolution regional policy

Iran’s regional policies before the revolution
The revolution and its impact on the Middle East
The evolution of post-Pahlavi policies

The entrenchment period

The Islamic Republic and the Levant

Iran’s Persian Gulf policy, 1980-8

A new beginning

The foreign policy of the Second Republic

The turning point, 1988

Iran’s foreign policy between the two Gulf conflicts
The Kuwait crisis and after

Iran: regional actor or regional power?

Future prospects

Security and defence strategy of the Second Republic
Defence and the Second Republic

Policy on rearmament and arms procurement

The domestic arms industry

Iran’s non-conventional weapons profile

The regional setting and the military balance

The Islamic Republic of Iran: a revolutionary alternative
for the Third World?

The Iranian revolution in perspective

The nuances of the Iranian model

Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

100
104
115
119

126
127
129
130
131
133
135
137

143
145
147
152
159
162

168
169
174
182
187
192

197
199
202
218

222
235



