After Khomeini

The Iranian Second Republic

Anoushiravan Ehteshami



Contents

	List of tables	ix
	Acknowledgements	хi
	Introduction	xiii
1	Political succession in republican Iran	1
	Continuity and change in Iran's political power structures	4
	The republican contenders	7
	The monarchist contenders	14
	The significance of the state	16
	The crisis of succession	17
	Iran's acceptance of SCR 598 and its consequences	23
2	The emergence of the Second Republic	27
	The emergence of new agendas	27
	The erosion of the old order	29
	The resignation of Ayatollah Montazeri	31
	The constitutional amendments: process, impact and outcome	34
	Policy changes in post-Khomeini Iran	42
3	The politics of power in post-Khomeini Iran	45
	The reins of power in post-Khomeini Iran	46
	Iranian electoral politics since 1989	54
	Pluralism and the Second Republic	71
	Institutional competition and structural change	73
4	The revolutionary state in search of an economic system:	
	the Moussavi years	77
	The rise and fall of the Pahlavi state	77
	State and economy in the aftermath of the revolution	83
	Economic debate: policy and direction, 1982-8	88
	Economic crisis and the need for economic policy changes	95
	Economic policy changes of the Moussavi government	97

viii Contents

5	State and economy under Rafsanjani	100
	Economic reform strategy of President Rafsanjani	104
	Economic difficulties and achievements, 1989-94	115
	The implications of liberalisation	119
6	Iran's post-revolution regional policy	126
	Iran's regional policies before the revolution	127
	The revolution and its impact on the Middle East	129
	The evolution of post-Pahlavi policies	130
	The entrenchment period	131
	The Islamic Republic and the Levant	133
	Iran's Persian Gulf policy, 1980–8	135
	A new beginning	137
7	The foreign policy of the Second Republic	143
	The turning point, 1988	145
	Iran's foreign policy between the two Gulf conflicts	147
	The Kuwait crisis and after	152
	Iran: regional actor or regional power?	159
	Future prospects	162
8	Security and defence strategy of the Second Republic	168
	Defence and the Second Republic	169
	Policy on rearmament and arms procurement	174
	The domestic arms industry	182
	Iran's non-conventional weapons profile	187
	The regional setting and the military balance	192
9	The Islamic Republic of Iran: a revolutionary alternative	
	for the Third World?	197
	The Iranian revolution in perspective	199
	The nuances of the Iranian model	202
	Conclusion	218
	Bibliography	222
	Index	235